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FORTESCUE LTD

ISIN:  AU000000FMG4

Overview
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Price
22.10 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

WKN: FMG
30.00
(2] 0.45% (0.10)
25.00
AUO00000FMG4
FMG
Australian Securities 20.00
Exchange
AUD
Energy / Commodities
15.00
Stock
42,349 EUR
ASX ALL ORDINARIES 10.00
INDEX

22.09 AUD (9,803)
22.11 AUD (10,620)
21.99 AUD

22.22 AUD

21.87 AUD

22.00 AUD
22.092993 AUD
3,825,298
84,585,725.34
14,214

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

1,477

CESKAS

spofitelna

5Y

2020

2021 2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/11
2024/07/10
2024/07/09

rrrr

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=53951036,154760281
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000FMG4&ID_NOTATION=7801998
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4c9cb477a964d85a5ee2731bda630cec997d41e621bc02a31630239ec8129098&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0d58fa9189dda6b0f&time=1720904100&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=677e85169393e3be6166885113f85141e7238d13cd5cdd2ad38a81c388b71259&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=fa17f34de9fb91f7a&time=1720904100&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396906
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=37e802e7eb35cad7f6a281208f63f4de71ecd8e3645f5a7016cf519dad0b706f&idfile=60675&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60675%2F2024-07-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2f2f40b6f61976ca1&time=1720904100&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396621
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5a60afc26e2c43f345424d53ea979c2a0f278a60ae3708f7a155dd7541091afe&idfile=60668&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60668%2F2024-07-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9fccdb36e03fd5da0&time=1720904100&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bf19e5cca2736bf7565057bf5b7eac3d63cf89c35eb61589378aae31a96bb885&idfile=60661&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60661%2F2024-07-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7bcd10e91274a0760&time=1720904100&tool=RSC

FORTESCUE LTD

Details

2024/07/12 08:10:23

Price
22.10 AUD
Difference (] 0.45% (0.10)
General attributes
ISIN AUO00000FMG4
Symbol FMG
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap 42,349 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 22.09 AUD (9,803)
Ask (Ask size) 22.11 AUD (10,620)
Open 21.99 AUD
High 22.22 AUD
Low 21.87 AUD
Close (prev. day) 22.00 AUD
VWAP 22.092993 AUD
Volume (pcs) 3,825,298
Trading volume 84,585,725.34
Number of trades 14,214
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -19.25% -0.41% -10.38%
Perf (abs.) -5.27 -0.09 -2.56
Beta 1.35 1.41 1.47
Volatility 27.36 28.16  37.89
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for FORTESCUE LTD

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Munich
Hamburg

Frankfurt

Date

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

2024/

Time

22:26

15:59

08:00

08:01

19:29

21.87 AUD (5,017,663
22.58 AUD (8,432,222
24.82 AUD (6,582,866
24.30 AUD (5,922,447
29.95 AUD (2024/02/02
21.02 AUD (2024/06/24
29.95 AUD (2024/02/02
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
19.28 AUD (2023/09/11)

Price Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades

13.84 EUR 0.09 30

13.834 EUR 0.02 7

13.694 EUR 0.00 1

13.694 EUR 0.00 1

13.85 EUR 0.04 7

2/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=7801998
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20420990
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21434445
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12713783
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116061521
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10876351

FORTESCUE LTD

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

07/12

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

21:27 1445USD 0.1

19:30 13.724 EUR 0.00

08:08 13.666 EUR 0.00

08:10 22.10 AUD 84.59

14,214
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5235705
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5235705
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678340
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10856692

FORTESCUE LTD

Company profile

Company Logo

% FORTESCUE

v

Contact Details
FORTESCUE LTD.

Level 2, 87 Adelaide Terrace - 6004 EAST

PERTH , WA

Telefon: +61 (08) 6218 8888

Fax: +61 (08) 6218 8880

E-mail: fmgl@fmgl.com.au

CESKAS
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Elizabeth
Gaines

Alison Terry

Danny
Goeman

Fernando
Pereira

lan Wells

Julie
Shuttleworth

Linda
OSFarrell

Peter Huston

Rob Watson

Tim
Langmead

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

John Forrest
Jean
Baderschneider
Larry Marshall
Elizabeth Gaines
Mark Barnaba
Penolope
Bingham-Hall
Sebastian Coe

Usha Rao-Monari

Yi Fei Li

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:fmgl@fmgl.com.au
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